At Arys

ST ALOYSIUS’ COLLEGE

A Jesuit School for Boys * Founded 1879

JUNIOR ScHOOL CANTEEN PRICE LIST (ORIENTATION DAY)

RECESS

Garlic Torpedo
Banana Bread
Jelly Cup

Cookie of the day
Muffin

LUNCH
Chicken Burger on Fresh Roll (Choice of Tomato/BBQ/Sweet Chilli Sauce)

Extras: Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Grated Carrot, Cheese 20c each

Good Tucker Snack Size Pie (90g)

Good Tucker Large Pie (185g)

Good Tucker Sausage Roll

Extras: Tomato/BBQ sauce sachet

Ham off the bone and Cheese Toastie on Wholemeal Bread

DRINKS

Flavoured Milk (Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana)
Plain Milk

Bottle of Water

Nudie Juices (Orange, Apple, Tropical)
Lunchtime only Slushies

PLEASE DROP OFF AT CANTEEN IN THE MORNING

BROWN PAPER LUNCH BAG WITH NAME AND ORDER WRITTEN CLEARLY ON FRONT.
PLEASE PLACE MONEY INSIDE LUNCH BAG.

1.00
2.00
0.80
1.00
2.00

4.00

2.00
4.00
3.50
0.20
3.50

2.00
1.20
1.50
1.80
2.00



