

A Jesuit School for Boys • Founded 1879

JUNIOR SCHOOL CANTEEN PRICE LIST (ORIENTATION DAY)

RECESS

Garlic Torpedo	1.00
Banana Bread	2.00
Jelly Cup	0.80
Cookie of the day	1.00
Muffin	2.00
LUNCH	
Chicken Burger on Fresh Roll (Choice of Tomato/BBQ/Sweet Chilli Sauce)	4.00
Extras: Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Grated Carrot, Cheese 20c each	
Cood Tivelon Cook Size Dia (OOs)	2.00
Good Tucker Snack Size Pie (90g)	2.00
Good Tucker Large Pie (185g)	4.00
Good Tucker Sausage Roll	3.50
Extras: Tomato/BBQ sauce sachet	0.20
Ham off the bone and Cheese Toastie on Wholemeal Bread	3.50

DRINKS

Flavoured Milk (Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana)	2.00
Plain Milk	1.20
Bottle of Water	1.50
Nudie Juices (Orange, Apple, Tropical)	1.80
Lunchtime only Slushies	2.00

PLEASE DROP OFF AT CANTEEN IN THE MORNING

BROWN PAPER LUNCH BAG WITH NAME AND ORDER WRITTEN CLEARLY ON FRONT.

PLEASE PLACE MONEY INSIDE LUNCH BAG.

